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

Jefferson Village $339,900 New 3
Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba. Ranch w/basement.
Spacious, lots of storage and huge
great room. Front and back porches.
Landscaped yard. #4055870 Jayne
Gerren 440-812-0368

Jefferson Twp. $179,900 Wow-awe-
some Ranch on 2 acres on Mill Creek.
Lots of improvements. Extra 3-car
garage plus RV garage! #4083582
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula $74,900 Great Starter
Home! 3BR/1.5 BA Conventional Two
Story. Fenced yard & 1 car garage.
#4093457 Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula $68,500 Nicely Maintained
3 BR/ 2.5 BA Home w. Easy access to
Ashtabula Harbor, dining & shopping.
Enclosed front porch with many win-
dows. #4100316 Bambi Paulchel 440-
812-8226

Ashtabula $29,900 Move in ready!
2 BR/1 BA Colonial. Open front
porch & enclosed back porch. Great
price! #4098430 Jeff Cunningham
440-536-6204

Saybrook Twp $159,900 This 4 to5
BR/ 1.5 BA home features a bonus area
that was a doctor’s office but can be
anything you wish. 2 lots & 2 car att.
Garage #4098272 Rick Furmage 440-
265-0906

Ashtabula Twp $65,000 Small 2BR/ 1
BA Ranch home on corner lot. 1 car
Garage. Patio in rear w/lg yard.
#4095995 Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Geneva $197,900 Beautiful 3 BR/
2BA Tri- Level home w/ 2 car at-
tached garage. Lg Front porch & se-
cluded Patio. #4103041 Lois Blank
440-265-0820

North Kingsville $199,900 5 BR/2 BA
Log Cabin on 1.37 acres. 4 car garage
& 12x24 shed. Surrounded by trees.
#4096091 Debby Best 440-344-0304

Conneaut $134,900 4 Bdrm., 1 Ba.
home. Free Gas plus a back up gas fur-
nace. 24x28 barn/garage. Needs cos-
metics. #4109367 Denny Ruck
440-812-5245

Conneaut $179,900 Spectacular 5BR/
3 BA Ranch on triple lot. 2 car att.
Garage. Move in ready. A must see.
#4104741 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Conneaut $93,500 Lovely 2 BR/1.5 BA
Ranch style condo w. 1 car att. Garage.
First floor laundry. #4102163 Gary Pape
216-319-8885

Conneaut $499,900 Brick home w/4
Bdrms., 4 ½ Ba. Kitchen w/2 serving
areas, hearth room, sunroom and deck.
Lower level w/ rec, exercise, media and
game room. Workshop, heated garage!!
#4012238 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Roaming Shores $795,000 Lakefront
home w/3 Bdrms., 3 ½ Ba. on 3 levels!
Lower level w/movie/great room,
kitchen/bar and exercise area. Addi-
tional lot across the street. #4100309 Ed
Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Conneaut $190,000 Privacy! 3BR/2
BA Ranch on 3.87 beautiful acres. 2.5
car attached & a detached garage.
And a barn. #4093828 Debby Best
440-344-0304

Ashtabula $139,900 3 Bdrm., 1 1/2
bath ranch. Hard wood floors, full
basement w/4th bedroom, family room
w/fireplace and utility/storage area, a
circle blacktop driveway, Vinyl fenced
in back yard. #4110209 Vicki Miller
440-813-3379

Conneaut $169,900 Spacious 3
BR/2.5BA contemporary styled colonial
home on nearly 2 acres. Located across
from Lake Erie. #4096218 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

Jefferson $92,000 Colonial w/4
Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba. on 1.5 acres. New roof.
2 car detached garage. Outbuilding and
beautiful landscaping. #4103457 Tina
Sirrine 440-855-0007

Sheffield Twp $64,900 Country Living.
3 BR/2 BA Manufactured Ranch on 5+
acres. 2 car detached garage.
#4102824 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Rock Creek $139,900 Great local turn
key bar/restaurant w/updated apt. All
equipment stays, liquor and food license
transferable. Many updates. Plenty of
parking w/2 car gar. Existing stock ne-
gotiable. #3860783 Denny Ruck 440-
812-5245

Jefferson $100,000 Historical of-
fice or retail building for sale in
prime location. Can be used as one
or three separate offices. Agent
Owned #4110225 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674

Perry $90,000 Two parcels totaling 7.85 wooded acres
on dead end road. Electric hook up and public water
available. #4085694 Tina Sirrine 440-855-0007 
Jefferson $24,900 Perfect site for a log home or what-
ever your dream home may be on 3.5 acres! Nicely
wooded! Seller is very motivated!!! #3997889 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090
Roaming Shores $100,000 Very deep waterfront
90x390 lot. Heavily wooded on Fisherman’s Cove.
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
access to Route 90, Geneva-on-the-Lake family resort and The 
Geneva Lodge and Conference Center. $130,000  Ronald Varck-
ette  440-415-4329

192 EAST MAIN ST, ORWELL:
This brick bungalow is perfect for the buyer who 
doesn’t want a lot of house & yard to maintain. Within 
the last 3 yrs the seller has painted every rm but 1 & in-
stalled new furnace, central air, digital thermostat, roof 
w/50 yr shingles, gutters, windows w/15 yr transferable 
warranty, kitchen sink, counter, fl oor, back splash, fau-
cet, bathroom fl oor, toilet sink top, faucet & new cap, 
sleeve & mortar on chimney. Some wiring has been 
updated. The laundry is currently in the 2nd bdrm but 
there is a hook up in the basement. The fi nished attic w/
closet & window is vented for HVAC & can be used as a 
3rd bdrm or for other uses as well. The master bdrm on 
the 1st fl oor is huge. This is a comfortable home w/nice 
character inside & out. Hardwood fl oors throughout. 
Small deck on back of house. Large basement offers 
good space for storage. Convenient location. $ 104,950  
Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

4363 CORK COLD SPRINGS RD, GENEVA
Unique, custom built home offers easy, one fl r living in 
a beautiful, secluded setting that is set up perfectly for 
summer entertaining & winter workshop activities. En-
ter the foyer that offers a sink, counter & nice cabinets 
for storage as well as a closet. Eat-in kitchen features 
Kraftmaid cabinets, good counter space & is open to 
the living rm. Living rm is huge w/a propane stove. The 
octagon shape & lg windows of the living rm & kitchen 
areas allow for great natural light w/views of the lake 
& natural setting that surround the entire house. Mstr 
bdrm is large w/it’s own bath & sliding door leading 
to it’s own covered porch. Solid wood interior doors. 
Covered deck off dining area that leads to the pavilion 
& your Pontoon Boat! The 500 gal propane tan will be 
owned by you. There is a well but seller has always 
used the lake as the water source which has a sand fi l-
tration system. Oversized 2 car garage is large enough 
to park 4 or more cars & features a heated workshop 
& addition w/concrete fl oor, large door & 2 stalls. Addi-
tional metal outbuilding near drive at front of property. 
Fruit trees & grapes too! $$264,500 Debbie Powell 
440-218-0475

  405 PENNSYLVANIA AVE,   ASHTABULA:
  This 3 bedroom,   1 bath Colonial home is a terrific 
value! Located on a corner lot in historic harbor 
area. Updates include newer roof,   vinyl siding, 
  and numerous windows throughout home. Enjoy 
the large kitchen and a formal dining room along 
with nice size entry with ceramic tile. The deck 
off the back is perfect for entertaining. Garage is 
in need of some work but owner doesn’t want to 
tear down because of zoning. Perfect starter or 
first time buyer home. $65,  900  Dagmar Dewees  
440-251-1153

V/L N RIDGE USR 20 RD, ASHTABULA:
Three parcels offering a total of approx. 
28.31 acres in a great location. Easy access 
and close proximity to I-90, Geneva-on-the-
Lake and Ashtabula Harbor. Situated in a 
mixed use area with the opportunity for resi-
dential. commercial, industrial or recreational 
use. Curb cuts are in w/small area to pull off 
of road on West side of sign.  $75,900  Deb-
bie Powell  440-218-0475

4588 NORTH RIDGE RD, PERRY: 
6 Acres with Rt. 20 Exposure - Great investment 
potential. Commercial property in high visibility lo-
cation in Perry. Property includes duplex consisting 
of one 2 bedroom, 1 bath unit that is approximately 
800 sq ft and one 3 bedroom, 2 bath unit that is 
approximately 1800 sq ft. Both units are rented. 
Duplex is public water & septic. There is a large 
block warehouse building with electric that is split 
into 3 sections. Currently 2 of the sections are 
rented and the owner uses the 3rd. This is a great 
investment opportunity or purchase and make you 
own changes. $399,900  Debbie Lake & Mac Cha-
fer  216-314-3335

2462 STATE ROUTE 307, AUSTINBURG:
Looking for a spacious home? This completely remodeled 
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

ASHTABULA TWP. – 3 bdrm. Brick
Ranch.  Two fireplaces, full basement,
atrium.  2 car attached garage.
$197,500. Call Ed 223-1410

JEFFERSON VILLAGE –Commercial Office
Bldg. 1,760 sq. ft.  Ready for your new
business.  12 car parking $179,900 Call
576-2811

SAYBROOK TWP. - 7625 Depot Rd. 3
bdrm / 2 bath Ranch on 2+ acres.Call
$270,000. Call Tiffany 228-1182 

GENEVA TWP. – Rare opportunity to
own 90 acres on North Bend Rd. Farm
House and Bldgs. In need of TLC.  3/4
wooded, large pond.  Drive on Lake
Rd. has views of Lake Erie. $290,000
Call James 645-7811                             

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

ROME –  4bdrm. 1 bath Colonial on 10
acres. Hardwood floors. Living room
w/fireplace, large open kitchen/dining
area. Full basement, Barn, ponds, green
house. $ 173,000 Call Donna 862-2886

JEFFERSON – 12 acres, Primitive
cabin on St. Rte. 167 $45,000 Call Vickie
858-5125

CONNEAUT - 3 bdrm., 1 bath Ranch.
Open concept kitchen. Family room w/
brick fireplace.  Enclosed sunroom, brick
patio, 2 car detached garage. Nicely
landscaped yard. $89,900 Call Donna
862-2886

OPEN HOUSE
JULY 7 • 2PM-4PMRED

UCE
D!

RED
UCE

D!

PIERPONT – Move in Ready 4 bdrm.,
2 bath, 2 fireplaces. Full basement.
30 x 52 ft. garage with hoist, barn,
pond.  $190,000 Call Wren 813-9567

DORSET – 4 bdrm., 2 bath completely
updated home on 23+ acres. 30x26
heated man cave. Several outbuildings,
1/2 acre pond with electric service. PTO
generator included, some woods.
$299,500 Call Ed 223-1410

SAYBROOK – Rt. 84, 3 bdrm., 1 bath.
2 car attached garage, 28x35 heated
shop. Walk out basement. Beautiful
setting overlooking a ravine with
large trees and path to creek area.
$79,900 Call Ed 223-1410                                

ROCK CREEK - 3bdrm, 1 bath home, com-
pletely remodeled. New oil furnace, hot water
tank, and updated electric. Nice views of the
creek. $137,500 Call Heather 321-6995

JEFFERSON TWP. - 3 bdrm., 3 bath
home, formal dining, eat in kitchen.
HUGE back yard. 5 car bay garage with
lift, on 5+ acres $215,000. Call Vickie
858-5125

JEFFERSON VILLAGE-Commercial Brick
Bldg.1872 Sq. Ft.  High traffic area.
$119,900 Call 576-2811

JEFFERSON
VILLIAGE

Commercial
lot located 

on the corner
of Erie and

South 
Chestnut
Street.

$313,000.
Call Jim 

669-2262

RED
UCE

D!

RED
UCE

D!

Have a Safe 
4th of  July!
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Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Email: baldwinsells@gmail.com • Serving Ashtabula County since 2002

CHARLOTTE 
BALDWIN
(440) 812-3834 

www.BaldwinSells.com
Results

$25,000 – VL Lake and LaBounty Rds. Ashtabula Twp. Approximately 3.49-acres w/
678ʼ frontage on Lake Rd. and 289ʼ frontage on LaBounty.  Acreage and dimensions
subject to survey.  Buckeye Schools.
$127,000 – VL Lake Rd. Ashtabula Twp. Approximately 2.6+ acres LAKE ERIE
FRONT property.  Approx. 280ʼ frontage on Lake Rd and Lake Erie shoreline.  Acreage
and dimensions subject to survey. Buckeye Schools. 
New Price~!  $9,000 - VL Richwood Dr. North Kingsville.  .38-acre corner building lot.
Wooded with access to city water and gas.  Paved allotment.  Buckeye Schools. 
$10,000 – Pennsylvania Ave. North Kingsville.  Total of .55-acre in 6 lots- Paved Rd.
City Water available. Located in Buckeye Schools 4-miles to Lake Erie amenities

$32,500—Hedrick Lane, North Kingsville.      Hard to find 1.91-acre L-shaped building
lot in residential allotment. Front is cleared, rear is wooded. Gas, Electric, City Water.
Paved Rd. Buckeye Schools.
$17,900—7611 Poore Rd. North Kingsville.       1-acre wooded building lot on paved
road.  Water tie-in and aeration septic already in place.  Gas available.  Buckeye
Schools.
NEW PRICE $172,500 - State Route 6, Pierpont Twp.   Approximately 75-wooded
acres and 1,000' of road frontage on this mostly wooded property. Abundant wildlife
and small creek. Paved road frontage. Pymatuning Schools. Great hunting property.

VACANT LAND

$109,000 927 Ohio Ave. Ashtabula 
Totally charming 3-bedroom, 2-bath home with tons of character and lots of space.  Main
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